
CITY OF ABSECON 
 

RESOLUTION 01-2014 
 

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING ANNUAL SCHEDULE OF REGULAR 
MEETINGS OF ABSECON CITY COUNCIL FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2014 

 
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF ABSECON as follows: 
 
Work and Regular meetings of the Council of the City of Absecon are to be held at the Municipal 
Complex, 500 Mill Road, according to the following schedule for the period of January 1, 2014 
through December 31, 2014 inclusive: 
 

January 2  Thursday 7:00 PM Reorganization Meeting 
January 16  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
January 23  Thursday 6.00 PM Budget Meeting 
February 6  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
February 20  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
March 6  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
March 20  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
April 3   Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
April 17  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
May 1   Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
May 15  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
June 5   Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
June 19  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
July 3   Wednesday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
July 17   Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
August 7  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
August 21  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
September 4  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
September 18  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
October 2  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
October 16  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
November 6  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
November 20  Thursday 7:00 PM  Work and Regular Meeting 
December 4  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 
December 18  Thursday 7:00 PM Work and Regular Meeting 

 
 
Dated: January 2nd, 2014 
 
This is to certify that this is a true copy 
of a Resolution adopted by the Council  
of the City of Absecon, County of Atlantic,  
State of New Jersey, at the Reorganization  
meeting held on January 2nd, 2014. 
 
 
ATTEST: ________________________________                                                               
     Carie A. Crone, RMC, Municipal Clerk 
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